78749363
181945
\$665.00
IJ

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FO (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
MacGregor Golf Company	Name: Sankaty Advisors, LLC
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Internal Address: Street Address: 111 Huntington Avenue
X Corporation-State: Delaware	
Other:	City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02199
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	State: MA Zip: 02199 Individual(s) citizenship: Association: General Partnership:
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Limited Partnership:
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State:
x Security AgreementChange of Name	
Execution Date:	X Other: Limited Liability Company If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separete document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s): 78/749363 78/459945 Additional numbers attached?	B. Trademark Registration No.(s): 2008382 3016353 2017214 879423 2861471 2727987 2933303 2418278 1562331 x Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Richard H. Griffin, Esq. Ropes & Gray LLP Internal Address: <u>Atty. Dkt.: BCCI-091-027</u> Street Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 665 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account Authorized to be charged to credit card
One International Place	(Form 2038 enclosed)
City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02110	Deposit account number: 18-1945 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9 Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the criginal document. Richard H. Griffin, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including covers.	Information is true and correct and any attached copy is a // Tw/ Us Signature Date Sheet, attachments, and document: 26

Form PTO-1594	RECORDATION FOR	M COVER SHEET (continued)	Page 2 of 2
Additional Conve	eying Parties (1. Continu	ied):	
A daliki a a a l Dana i	in Derline (2. Continue		
Additional Receiv	ving Parties (2. Continue	2 0):	
Assignee Name: Internal Address:			
internal Address.			
Street Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Additional Applic	ations and/or Registrativ	on Numbers (4. Continued)	
Additional Application	-	Additional Registration Number(s)	
4A continued:		4B continued: 137977	
		930423 2921798	
		2824555 1127578	
		1686548 3032074	
		1421274 2781543	
		2340124	
		2500355 2664496	
		1113249 865675	
		3057336	
	Additional acceptance attack as		
	Additional numbers attached?	Yes x No	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003434 FRAME: 0291

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This **TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT**, is dated as of November 20, 2006, by **MACGREGOR GOLF COMPANY**, a Delaware corporation (the "<u>Grantor</u>"), in favor of **SANKATY ADVISORS**, **LLC**, in its capacity as Collateral Agent for the Purchasers.

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Note Purchase Agreement dated as of the date hereof by and among the Grantor, the other persons named therein as Note Parties, Collateral Agent and the persons signatory thereto as Purchasers (including all annexes, exhibits or schedules thereto, as from time to time amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified, the "Note Purchase Agreement"), Purchasers have agreed to purchase Senior Secured Term A Notes due 2011 and Senior Secured Term B Notes due 2011 of the Issuers (the "Notes");

WHEREAS, Purchasers are willing to purchase the Notes as provided for in the Note Purchase Agreement, but only upon the condition, among others, that each Note Party shall have executed and delivered to Collateral Agent, for the benefit of Purchasers, that certain Security Agreement dated as of the date herewith (including all annexes, exhibits or schedules thereto, as from time to time amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified, the "Security Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement, the Grantor is required to execute and deliver to Collateral Agent, for the benefit of Purchasers, this Trademark Security Agreement;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and mutual covenants herein contained and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Grantor hereby agrees as follows:

- 1. <u>DEFINED TERMS</u>. All capitalized terms used but not otherwise defined herein have the meanings given to them in the Note Purchase Agreement or in <u>Annex I</u> thereto and if not defined therein, in the Security Agreement.
- 2. <u>GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK COLLATERAL</u>. The Grantor hereby grants to Collateral Agent, on behalf of Purchasers, a continuing security interest in all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the following, whether presently existing or hereafter created or acquired (collectively, the "<u>Trademark Collateral</u>"):
 - (a) all of its Trademarks now or hereafter recorded in the United States ("<u>Domestic Trademarks</u>") and the rights under any written agreement now owned or hereafter acquired by it granting any right to use any Domestic Trademark (the "<u>Domestic Trademark Licenses</u>") to which it is a party including those referred to on Exhibit A hereto;

10199254 3

- all of its Trademarks now or hereafter recorded in any country, state or jurisdiction other than the United States ("Foreign Trademarks" and collectively with the Domestic Trademarks, the "Trademarks") and the rights under any written agreement now owned or hereafter acquired by it granting any right to use any Foreign Trademark (the "Foreign Trademark Licenses" and, collectively with the Domestic Trademark Licenses, the "Trademark Licenses") to which it is a party including those referred to on Exhibit B hereto;
 - (c) all reissues, continuations or extensions of the foregoing;
- (d) all goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each Trademark and each Trademark License; and
- all products and proceeds of the foregoing, including, without (e) limitation, any claim by the Grantor against third parties for past, present or future (i) infringement or dilution of any Trademark or Trademark Licensed under any Trademark License or (ii) injury to the goodwill associated with any Trademark or any Trademark licensed under any Trademark License.
- SECURITY AGREEMENT. The security interests granted pursuant to this Trademark Security Agreement are granted in conjunction with the security interests granted to Collateral Agent, on behalf of Purchasers, pursuant to the Security Agreement. The Grantor hereby acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of Collateral Agent with respect to the security interests in the Trademark Collateral made and granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein.
- <u>PERFECTION</u>. The Grantor authorizes the Collateral Agent to record the security interests in any Domestic Trademarks hereunder, as set forth in Exhibit A, with the United States Patent and Trademark Office at the expense of the Grantor. Notwithstanding the foregoing, this Section 4 does not impair the Collateral Agent's ability, pursuant to any Note Document, to perfect any security interest in any Foreign Trademark set forth in Exhibit B with any applicable state or foreign filing office.
- 5. NOTICE OF ADDITIONAL TRADEMARKS. Within 30 days following the end of each fiscal year of the Grantor, or, upon reasonable request by the Collateral Agent, within 30 days following the end of each fiscal month of the Grantor, the Grantor shall disclose to the Collateral Agent any Trademark known to the Grantor that are not set forth in Exhibit A or Exhibit B as of the date thereof.
- 6. FUTURE MODIFICATIONS. The Grantor authorizes the Collateral Agent from time to time to modify this Agreement by amending Exhibit A and Exhibit B to include any future trademarks, applications, disclosures and licenses that are or may become Trademarks hereunder and to record such modifications (or notice thereof) in the United States Patent and Trademark Office or with any applicable state or foreign filing office for the filing of UCC financing statements or their equivalent at the expense of the Grantor. The Grantor agrees to

execute any and all instruments (including individual conditional assignments or security agreements) necessary to confirm such amendment or to enable such recording.

7. OBLIGATIONS UNDER INTERCREDITOR AGREEMENT. Notwithstanding anything herein to the contrary, the security interest granted to the Collateral Agent pursuant to this Agreement and the exercise of any right or remedy by the Collateral Agent hereunder are subject to the provisions of that certain Amended and Restated Intercreditor Agreement, dated as of November 20, 2006 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Intercreditor Agreement"), among the persons named therein as Borrowers, the guarantors party thereto, Wells Fargo Foothill, Inc., as the First Lien Agent, Sankaty Advisors, LLC, as the Second Lien Agent and certain other persons party or that may become party thereto from time to time. In the event of any conflict between the terms of the Intercreditor Agreement and this Agreement, the terms of the Intercreditor Agreement shall govern and control.

[signature page follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

MACGREGOR GOLF COMPANY

Dy:____

Name: _

Title: ∠ F 3

ACCEPTED AND ACKNOWLEDGED BY:

SANKATY ADVISORS, LLC, as Collateral Agent

Ву:____

Name:

Title:

10199254

MacGregor Golf Company Trademark Security Agreement

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

MACGREGOR GOLF COMPANY

By:	
Name:	
Title:	

ACCEPTED AND ACKNOWLEDGED BY:

SANKATY ADVISORS, KL

as Collateral Agent/

By: // //
Name: / Jeffrey Hawkins

Title: Executive Vice President

10199254

MacGregor Golf Company Trademark Security Agreement

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF GRANTOR
STATE OF)
) ss.
COUNTY OF)
On this day of, 2006, before me personally appeared
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who
executed the foregoing instrument on behalf of MacGregor Golf Company, who being by me
duly sworn did depose and say that he is an authorized officer of said corporation, that the said
instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation as authorized by the corporation's Board of
Directors and that he acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.
corporation.
{seal}

EXHIBIT A

MacGregor Golf Company/MacGregor Corporation Active Trademark List

¥	340	339	8	337	336	9 9 9	<u>ي</u>	33	332	2	33	32	3 6	3	326	325	326	3	ड़े है	3	3	310	2	3 (7 (5		
341 VIP (design)	olyiP	9 V-FOIL SPEED	V-FOIL	7	TOURNEY		The Fat Lady Swings	RESPONSE Z/T	NVG	331 MT and design	330 MT	329 MOI	MACTEC			& Unicom (design)	3241 FF	Knickerhocker Golfer (design)	FORGED POR	D MADE EASY		EYE-O-MATIC	DX		В		>
United States	United States	United States	United States		United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	Country	E
MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Goff Company	WacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company		Ċ.
679998	1113249	A: /8459945	2664496		2500355	2340124	2781543	1421274	3032074	1686548	1127578	2824555	2921798	930423	137977	1562331	2727987	2017214	2418278	2861471	3016353	2933303	679423	A: 787496363	2008382	Roger Marie	D
(26) Goir clubs and pags.	28: Goff clubs.	28 Gar Ciups	28: Golf clubs.		28: Golf balls, golf clubs and golf club parts, namely, golf club heads, golf club grips, golf club shafts.	25: Clothing, namely, wind resistent jackets, rain suits, shirts, seaters, pants, shorts, socks, hats, visors, caps	28: Sporting goods, namely golf putters	28: Golf putters.	28: golf clubs	28: Golf dubs.	28: Golf clubs.	28: Sporting goods, namely, goff putters.	28: goif dubs.	16, 18, 20, 22, 25, 28: Golf balls, tennis balls, golf bags, R 3/7/2012 and golf tees.	28; Golf balls; golf clubs and their parts thereof.	25: Clothing, namely, golf shirts.	28: Goff clubs	28: Golf clubs.	28: Golf equipment, namely golf clubs.		28: Goff clubs			eads; golf clubs	28: Golf ctubs.	Classi Description	E
12 004500	12 21 34 20 US	T display	A 121 NZOVO	, A0.448000	A 10/23/2007	7. \$11/2010	A 11/11/2009	K 12/16/2006	1A 12/20/2011	H 5/12/2012	R 12/10/2009	A 3/23/2010	A 1/25/2010	R 3/7/2012	R 12/14/2010	R 10/24/2009	A 6/17/2009	R 11/19/2006	A 1/2/2007	A 7/6/2010	A 11/15/2011	A 3/15/2011	R 10/28/2009	Pending	R 10/15/2006		T1

age 1

510955_3

County The Committee of the Co

23 23	,	2		N	[]		1_	<u></u>			<u>_</u>	_	7	_	<u>.</u>	L	T.	Ι.			Т		\Box
				70 V-		6 7 18 2	16 18 5	j	됫	조	13 R		_	<u> </u>	ő Z	-		<u> </u>	o		-↓-	ル) - こ 基 試験	Н
	MP (design)		þ	V-FOIL	E-CAVITI MEIGHIED	design	design		TOURNEY	RESPONSE Z/T	RESPONSE	NVG		MACTEC	MACGREGOR	FORGED PMB	FORGED PCB	Eye-O-Matic		Bobby Grace	Con & Olivani		>
	Australia		Australia	Australia	Äustralia	Australia	Australia		Australia	Australia	Australia	Australia		Australia	Australia	Australia	Australia	Australia		And en una	Augenona	Security of the second	В
	MacGregor Golf Company	support Set Cell Cattleany	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Doll Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	maccicgui Guil Coxibany	IMacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	70,000	С
	674749	003344	1000544	000120	057406	509495	509494	CORO	753056	450272	A:767684	1029800		999743	A:63777B	A:750593	A:782245	1003512	1003440	(1730750	1730749		ס
S Charles and Capa Instrumed Son Capa	22/4 2/4 2/4	20: gymnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes; golf clubs, golf putters, and golf equipment parts and fittings in this class for all the aforesaid goods being goods in Class 28	Zo. Golf Clubs.	OII CANDS		28: All goods in class 28, sporting goods, including	25: All goods in class 25, including clothing.	20: Toys, games and playthings; sporting, fishing and 29: Toys, games and playthings; sporting, fishing and gymnastic articles; particularly golf articles; golf apparatus and equipment parts of the aforesaid goods; gymnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes.	On Our patients.	39: Down attack in one Gees in Geoing gon cloud	28. Golf adicions in this class including cost class	28: gymnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes; golf clubs, golf putters, and golf equipment parts and fittings in this class for all the	aforesaid goods being goods in Class 28.	28: gymnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes; golf clubs, golf putters, and golf equipment parts and fittings in this class for all the	28: Golf equipment in this class	28: Golf equipment, including on figures	28: Golf equipment including golf clubs	28: gymnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes; golf clubs, golf putters, and golf equipment parts and fittings in this class for all the alonesaid goods being goods in Class 28.	28: gymnastic and sporting articles not included in other R 5/25/2014 classes; golf clubs, gotf putters, and golf equipment parts and fittings in this class for all the aforesaid goods.	25. all goods falling in the class	25: all goods falling in the class	cription 1987 p.	
N IditorZ015	D COMODONE	R 5/25/2014	R 3/18/2008	K 3/18/2012		R 4/27/2016	R 4/27/2016	7. X 1/21/2008	R 8/14/2007	7 (192008	D 14403000	R 11/16/2014	-	R 4/29/2014	200001	2 12/20/27	D 10/01/00	R 5/25/2014	rR 5/25/2014	R 4/14/09	R 4/14/09	A SECONDARY OF THE PROPERTY OF	-

Page 1

510955_3

寸

MacGregor Golf Company/MacGregor Corporation Active Trademark List

	37	3.6					_		<u>з</u>		¥	ü	33	<u>ω</u>	မွ	29	28	27
	MACTEC					_				Lion & Unicorn	IMPACT	33 FORGED MADE EASY	FIRST LADY	EYE-O-MATIC		Bobby Grace	TOURNEY and Design	TOURNEY
	Canada			_	_	-		i		Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Benelux	Benefux
	MacGregor Golf Company		-					;		MacGregor Goll Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company/ BGGI	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Goff Company
Pane 2	A:1215183									544703	466656	A: 1177943	274657	641869	209869	500375	464028	111192
	Golf equipment, namely golf clubs, golf putters, and head covers for the aforesaid, and golf bags							The second secon	or wear	clothing, namely golf shirts and weatherproof golf shirts	Golf accessories namely golf clubs	Golf clubs:	Golf clubs, balls and bags	Golf equipment, namely golf clubs and head covers for K 8/13/2020 the aforesaid	Golf clubs, balls, and bags.	Golf putters.	25: clothing articles 28: golf equipment - not included in other classes	28: ssories, namely, clubs, balls, tees and bags
510955 3	Pending									7 9 8 2 9 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1	R 11/29/06	Pending	R 12/10/2007	K 6/13/2020	R 10/3/2020	R 5/8/2008	R 4/28/2009	R 6/24/2009

Country Country Reg # 5.72 | Reg # 5.72 | Class LDescriptions | State | Reg # Action to

	<u> </u>	£	23	5 2 2	<u> </u>	8	8	57	S		¥	23	52	51		4	47	8	45	4	43	<u>\$</u>	4	ð	မွ	8		
ŪΧ	BORBY GRACE	VIP	TOURNEY and Design	TOURNEY	M	V-FOIL	V-CAVITY WEIGHTED	TOURNEY	RESPONSE	NVG	MACTEC (design)	MACTEC	MACTEC	MACTEC	MACGREGOR (script)	Lion & Unicom	FORGED MADE EASY		VIP	V-FOIL	TOURNEY	RESPONSE Z/T	RESPONSE	NVG	MT	MOI	・ 家学院など、「 神師 」、「大学会会」、「大学会会」	¥
European Community	European Community	Denmark	Denmark	Denmark	Denmark	China	China	China	China	China	,China	China	China	China	China	Inhina	China	China	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Seamby 4	8
MacGregor Golf Company	MacGragor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MarGranor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company		<u>c</u>				
2712560	3761004	977/1976	03521/1990	02115/1970	VR197501194, 19750314	A:3143331	<u>></u>	1800251	A:4378508	A:4378507	A:3152551	A:3679504	A:3679476	A:3679475	781654	1298152	A:3554801		177099	601690	178855	A:1218969	A:1237955	A:1237954	209872	646168	网络 罗马斯孟	D
28: Golf clubs, balls and bags; golf equipment	28: Goods: Sporting and games articles and equipment; golf apparatus and equipment; golf clube, golf putters and head covers for the aforesaid; golf club handle grips; golf balls; golf bags; caddy bags; golf markers; golf tees; golf gloves; toys; games and playthings, all relating to or based on the game of golf; parts and fittings for	28: Golf clubs, golf bags, golf balls and tennis rackets.	28: ng articles	28: Golf equipment	28: Golf equipment	28: Golf clubs	28: Golf clubs	28: Toys, games, playthings, sporting, gymnastics articles, fishing articles, gymnastics instruments, golf articles, golf apparatus, golf bags, omaments and decorations for Christmas trees.	28: Golf Clubs	28: Golf Clubs	28: Sporting Goods	28: Sporting Goods	25: Clothes		25: Shoes golf.	28: Goff clubs, golf balls, golf bags.	28: Golf clubs.	28: Goff clubs	Golf equipment, clubs, balls and bags.	Golf clubs.	Goff clubs, balls, bags; shoes and shirts.	outlers, and	Goff clubs		balls and bags.		Class (Description)	Е
R 5/27/2012	R 4/21/2014	R 3/5/2016	R 6/8/2010	R 7/3/2010	R 3/14/2015	R 8/13/2013	Pending	R 7/1/2012	Pending	Pending	R 8/14/2013	Pending	Pending	Pending	R 10/6/2015	IR 7/27/2008	R 8/27/2015	Pending	R 7/23/2011	R 2/9/2019	R 10/16/2011	Accepted	Pending	Pending	R 10/3/2020	R 8/19/2020	To Med Adjon 3.5	71

Page 3

510955_3

73	72	7.	70	-	68	67		_	Ţ
RESPONSE				MACTED	Lion & Chicom (design)		EYE-O-MATIC		**************************************
European Community	Community	₹	Community	1	European Community		European Community	County	u.
MacGregor Golf Company	MacG/egor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company	A Japan Tr	C
4227476	4227451	3584091	3/61053		601930		3761046	100 To	D
28: Sporting and games articles and equipment; golf apparatus and equipment; golf clubs, golf putters and head covers for the aforesaid; golf club handle grips; golf balls; golf bags; caddy bags; golf markers; golf tees; golf gloves; toys; games and playthings, all relating to or based on the game of golf; parts and fittings for the aforesaid goods.	28: Sporting and games articles and equipment; golf apparatus and equipment; golf clubs, golf putters and head covers for the aforesaid; golf club handle grips; golf balls; golf bags; caddy bags; golf markers; golf tees; golf gloves; toys; games and playthings, all relating to or based on the game of golf; parts and fittings for the aforesaid goods.	ing geods, golf clubs, golf bags, bags for , golf balls, containers for golf balls.	28: Sporting and games articles and equipment; golf apparatus and equipment; golf clubs, golf putters and head covers for the aforesaid; golf club handle grips; golf balls; golf bags; caddy bags; golf markers; golf tees; golf gloves; toys; games and playthings, all relating to or based on the game of golf; parts and fittings for the aforesaid goods		25: Clothing, footwear and headgear 28: Games and playthings; sporting, fishing and gymnastic articles and devices, including goff articles and equipment.	apparatus and equipment, gor cutos, gon puters and head covers for the aforesaid; golf club handle grips; golf balls; golf bags; caddy bags; golf markers; golf tees; golf gloves; toys; games and playthings, all relating to or based on the game of golf; parts and fittings for the aforesaid goods.	28. Sporting and games articles and equipment; golf	A Sell soud in sell research	П
R 2/11/2015	R 2/1/2015	R 2/16/2014	R 4/21/2014		R 7/29/2007		R 4/21/2014	A ROBA CHARLE	F

Page 4

A B C D E I Country III
A B C D Mark Country
Reg 20 28: Sporting apparatus ar head covers golf balls; golf less; golf glorelating to or filtings for the 591859 25: Articles of 28: Toys, gall gymnastic ar
Reg 20 28: Sporting apparatus ar head covers golf balls; golf less; golf glorelating to or filtings for the 591859 25: Articles of 28: Toys, gall gymnastic ar
1 28: Sporting apparatus ar head covers golf balls; gol tees; golf glorelating to or fittings for the 25: Articles of 28: Toys, gar gymnastic ar
E Class Description (1995) 28: Sporting and games articles and equipment; golf reparatus and equipment; golf clubs, golf putters and head covers for the aforesaid; golf club handle grips; golf balls; golf bags; caddy bags; golf markers; golf lees; golf gloves; toys; games and playthings, all relating to or based on the game of golf; parts and fittings for the aforesaid goods. 25: Articles of clothing, sports clothing, uniforms. 26: Toys, games and playthings; sporting, fishing and gymnastic articles; particularly golf articles; golf
R 4/21/2014
1000000

	£	102	<u> </u>	9	$T_1 = T_2$	\neg	~			<u>.</u>	J -J			T-,				7
<u> </u>		OX	\$ 8 9	_	_	7	78			77 V-FOIL	1 7			4 10	•			RE
					TOURNEY and Despri					¥ ≛				TOURNEY				RESPONSE 2/T European Community MacCoance Call Community
										SAL LA							i	E 21
				,						D CO								
. <u> </u>	F	וַיַן וּיַבַּן	<u></u>	 	1	+			<u></u>					 				
France	France	rianoe	France						European Community	European Community			j	European Community			See operation Commission	200
									an Cor				9	3			<u>9</u>	2
													i					
3	Ma.	Ma	Ma	 		+						<u> </u>						? =
MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	side Control Darie					MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company			maccineger Con Company	5			wassiegur won company	
or God	<u>ଟ</u>	용 임	or Gat		<u>: </u>				ବ ହ ଜୁନ୍ତି	9			9	<u>3</u>			Š	
Comp	Com	Com	f Cami						8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	, S			Š	3				
bany	Yana	VILES	pany	Jan 19				Ţ	pany Pany	pany			Pall 9				pany	
	3	1	12:	-	 	}) 2 (4	2 2			Ó	5			<u>.</u>	3 2 2
1478997	1277412	1478999	1277409	007111					A:3761079	A 2620052			26.008				3/61 06 1	3704 004
								•	اقت	2								2000
1	ي پور	١	20 E	9 2	-	3	2 F 9	# # B	2 2 2 2	28	ф ад	8 9	28 5	 富 <u>a</u>	5 6 6	3 8	8 N	- 10
28: Games, t (except cloth balls and gar roller skates,	38: Oct 41:4	3) 1	Gymr Jin pa letic, n seball, ts, ball xessori	25: Clothing Gymnastic ar		ngs to	f balls; s; golf ating to	apparatus ar head covers	28: Galf clubs,	28. golf clubs	ides n comatio	nnasti paratu	Toys	ngs to	s gol	head covers	28: Sporting apparatus ar	のなるでは、一般の
28: Games, toys, and gymnastic and sporting articles (except clothing) and particularly golf articles, clubs, balls and games for golf training, skis, luges, skeighs, roller skates, fishing articles, canes, fishing reels,	1		28: Gymnastics apparatus and sport (except clotted and in particular general supplies for competions althletic, namely for basketball, volleyball, football baseball, butlets, balloons and bats for games abcubs, balls, and goff bags, tennis rackets and all accessories and equipment for sports above.			fittings for the aforesaid goods.	goff balls; golf bags; caddy bags; golf markers; golf taes; golf gloves; toys; games and playthings, all relating to or based on the game of golf; parts and	ers to a sue	illes.	Squ	articles not included in other cla decorations for Christmas trees.	gymnastic articles; particularly golf articles; golf apparatus and equipment; parts of the aforesaid	 Articles of clothing, sports clothing, uniforms, Toys, games and playthings; sporting, fishing 	fittings for the aforesaid goods.	tees; golf gloves; toys; games and playthings, all	ers fo	sand Sand	ъ.
oys, and gyranastic and sporting art oys, and gyranastic and sporting art ing) and particularly golf articles, cluines for golf training, skis, luges, stea fishing articles, canes, fishing reels,	balls and base apparatus and sport		appar for ballo goff to goff to	articles Id sportin		foresa	ags; o	the edition	2		다 다 다	les; pa equipn	Sand	foresa	s: loys	i in a	equipo equipo	の 大は後間をある でおりの 間のである たいと 事業的な
gymna gymna gymna particu olf trair rticles,	100		atus a rai sup sketba ons au meni	ia artic		900	addy t game	nent: g foresai	1		mastr ette		, spor	id goo	gam	foresa	nes ari	200
astic a llarly g ning, s	a duba		ind spending	Œ.		ŝ	page; general	FE F	5		rees.	ing gor	ings; s	ds le	es and	90	를 됐 당동	2
nd spo lolf arti kis, lu s, fishi	aratus		ort (exclored) ort seyball s for gords ackets				play!	bs, go	3		es; on	fartical forthera		l golf	playt		6 8 12 8	200000
ys, palls and page. Oys, and gymnastic and sporting articles oys, and particularly golf articles, clubs, ing) and particularly golf articles, clubs, fires for golf training, skis, luges, steaghs, fishing articles, canes, fishing reels,	and s		cept c rapetio , footh ames ames s and				arkers nings, parts	rande Touts			namer	es; go foresa	a fish	parts	hings,	handle		1
28: Games, toys, and grandstand sporting articles 28: Games, toys, and grandastic and sporting articles (except clothing) and particularly golf articles, clubs, balls and games for golf training, skis, luges, steaghs, roller skates, fishing articles, canes, fishing reels,	No.		28: Gymnastics apparatus and sport (except clothing), and in particular general supplies for competions alhietic, namely for basketball, volleyball, football and baseball, butlets, balloons and bats for games above, clubs, balls, and goff bags, ternis rackets and all accessories and equipment for sports above.	28			and Soft	apparatus and equipment; golf clubs, golf putters and the aforesaid; golf club handle grips;	<u>.</u>		articles not included in other classes; ornaments and decorations for Christmas trees.	gymnastic articles; particularly golf articles; golf apparatus and equipment; parts of the aforesaid goods	 Afticles of clothing, sports clothing, uniforms. Toys, games and playthings; sporting, fishing and 		<u>=</u>	for the aforesaid; golf club handle grips;	28: Sporting, and games articles and equipment; gotflepparatus and equipment; gotfleubs, gotfleuters and	1.00
	ļ.	<u> </u>		70		\vdash				밁		<u>G</u>					<u>구</u>	以
R 6/28/2014 R 7/20/2008	R002/8L/V H		R 6/27/2014	R 3/20/2011				Penaing	R 5/15/2008	Pending			R 7/25/2007				R 4/21/2014	
98	18		014	011				_	ğ				7007				2014	で変数が
																		1000 Management
									П									

Page 5

<u> </u>	112	<u>:</u>	,]	109		\$	8 \$	Į	103	ig R	É	100			8		8	95			Ι	 -	_			8			Ţ	
114 V-CAVITY WEIGHTED		TOURNEY			Lion & Unicom	FORGED PMB	771	104 V-FOIL	TOURNEY w/ tion&unicom design	Tourney (scapu)	TOTITIOUNNEY		Response Z/T	Response	NVG	MT TOURNEY	MACTEC device			merce i no	MACTEC		DX	Bobby Grace	VIP	THE FAT LADY SWINGS	ARUTONUR C)>
Indonesia	HICOTOPS:A	Indonesia		Indonesia	Indonesia	Indonesia		Hong Kong	Hong Kong	7000	Hong Kong		Hong Kong				Hong Kong		Hong Kong	Hong Kong	Germany	Germany	Germany	Company of the compan	Onintrole					
MacGregor Golf Company	MacGreger Gelf Company	MacGregor Goff Company		MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	•	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Gort Company	MacCaegor Con Company	MacGregor Coll Company	Man Crocor Call Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company			0	MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Gort Company	macGregor Con Company	Man Order or Company	Christian	C
A:	1437401	437400		433897	33896	427987		200305671	1882804490	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	2003000 13	100000713	19873249	300320778	300320769	19/20390	141004007			•	300048816) cmarael	A: 300653535	9/2/82	70070080	3060	1107630		c
28: goff clubs	125: Articles of clothing, sports dothing, uniforms.	28: Golf clubs and parts thereof, and golf balls.		28: Golf equipment	[25: Articles of clothing, sports clothing, uniforms.			28. Goff clubs.	20. Sporting allowes for the gentre or you.	DO O	28: Golf clubs and oplf balls	25. Articles of clothing, sports clothing, uniforms.	28: Golf putters	Goff cli	GOLCI		20. Golf Guda, Gaddle Cada tot Batt Grana	28: Goff clubs, caddle bags, gloves for golf	sweaters, vests, shirts, socks, pants, nats, caps, gor	25: Clothing, footwear, headgear, windbreakers,	18: Bags, umbrellas		28; G0f G103;		namely, basketballs; volleyballs; footballs; softballs; baseballs and bats; golf clubs, balls and bags and tennis rackets as well as tennis balls.	20. Got puspis	JO OK STEPP	のできた。 28: Golf clubs, namely putter.	Class (Description 1997)	
Pending	IR 10/72007	R 10/6/2007		R 8/26/2007	K 8/26/2007	R 12/15/2007		10 ST 00 20		0.5400000	R 2/25/2007	R 1/24/2015	K 6/2/2007	X - 17 02 014	D 441020014	D 44/16/2014	D TORIONS	B 4000000			R 7/16/2013			P 10/10/2012		B 05/34/14	R 8/31/2015	R 9/3/2006	Maxt Action	

510955_3

Page 6

	······	130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130		- 5	 <u></u>	117	116	11		П
150 Lion & Horse		130 131 132 133 133 134 136 136 137 138 138 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139	128 Ceramite 129 CERA-MITE	126 Bobby Grace	118]VIP	MACGREGOR	VIP	115 V-FOIL	A STATE OF THE STA	Þ
Japan		apan apan	Japan	Japan	Italy	Ireland	Indonesia	Indonesia	Court	В
MacGregor Golf Company MacGregor Golf Company		Mangregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company MacGregor Golf Company	MacGredor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company		STATE OWNERS AND AND	c
1761644 1741356		3300890	1767544	3331970	547403	213773	275111	533269	Reg # The second second	_ Q
Local 24 Local 21:			Local 24	Local 28	ipment.	es of clothing, sports clothing, uniforms games and playthings; sporting and gymnastic golf apparatus and equipment.	hing, sports pants and sports shirts.		和 Class Deathpuon	3
R 4/23/2015 R 1/23/2015	To see the second secon	H 5/9/2007	R 5/30/2015	R 7/18/2007	R 9/5/2008	R 9/30/2007	R 11/14/2011	R 10/10/2011	A New Action &	Ŧ

Page 7

510955_3

167	5	165	164	Į	<u> </u>	힐
MACTEC GLOBAL	MACIEC			MACTEC	1	161 MACGREGOR (stylized)
Japan	Japan	Japan		Japan		Japan
MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	macciegor don contrany	MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company
A:4885680	A:4885682	A:4865681	477.207.3	3173135		1801354
25: Ciothing	25: Clothing 28: Sporting goods	25: Clothing 28: Sporting goods	rmnastic wear, special otwear l equipment; psorting	35		28:
R 8/05/2015	R 8/05/2015	R 8/05/2015	R 3/29/2016	R 6/28/2016		R 8/29/2015

510955_3

Page 8

				Γ	
	Country	Owner	The state of the s	Class / Description 1888	Color value
ark	Japan	MacGregor Goff Company	4588069	Ğ.	R 7/19/2012
TOUMALINAC	Japan	MacGregor Golf Company	3252903	28: Sporting goods	R 1/31/2007
173MGX	Japan	MacGregor Goff Company	3209246	28: Sporting goods	R 10/31/2006
	=				1
176 NVG	Japan	MacGregor Golf Company	4885663	28: Sporting goods	R 8/05/2015
120					
Sofitt	Japan	MacGregor Golf Company	1724117		R 10/31/2014
180 SPEX	Japan	MacGregor Goff Company	1792653	Local 24:	R 7/29/2015
182 The Fallady Swings	Japan	MacGregor Golf Company	33 <u>3</u> 1971	128:	Ŕ 7/18/2007
	Japan	MacGregor Golf Company	1297314	Sporting goods.	R 9/5/2007
TOURNEY	Japan	MacGregor Golf Company	896440	Local 25: Articles of clothing, personal effects made of cloth, bedding.	R 4/26/2011
186 Tourney Club	Japan	MacGregor Golf Company	3009368	41: Teaching of golf	R 11/30/2014
189 Trajector	Japan	MacGregor Golf Company	1772796	Local 24:	R 5/30/2015
1911V-CAVITY WEIGHTED	Japan	MacGregor Golf Company	A:	Class 28: golf clubs	Pending
192/V-FOIL	Japan	MacGregor Golf Company	4630309	Slubs.	R 12/20/2012
VIP	Japan	MacGregor Golf Company	A:2002-42764	28: Golf clubs; other golf equipment; other gymnastic equipment.	Pending
Grace	Korea	MacGregor Golf Company	A: 2006/19753		Pending
	Korea	MacGregor Golf Company	105579	Clubs	R 10/5/2014
EYE-O-MATIC	Korea	MacGregor Goff Company	105578	and goff balls.	R 10/5/2014
Finesse	Korea	MacGregor Goff Company	105574	요	R 10/5/2014
ASTER	Korea	MacGregor Golf Company	016585		R 10/5/2014
206 MACTEC	Korea	MacGregor Golf Company	554575	28: Sporting Goods	R 7/25/2013

Page 9

510955_3

230	229	23	227	223	Ş	223	222	Ţ <u></u> -	220	22.9	218	1	217	216	215	214	213	212	211	270	209	208	207	-	
Lion & Unicom	Lion & Unicom	228 V-FOIL	V-CAVITY WEIGHTED	TOURNEY	224 TOURNEY	MACGREGOR GOLF			Lion & Unicom	219 VIP		Tourney design	Tourney design			_	SINCE 1987		211 RESPONSE	NVG	209(MT and Design	208 MCX	MACTEC	で、では、大学のでは、まれば、大学のでは、大学のでは、大学のでは、大学のでは、大学のでは、大学のでは、大学のでは、	>
Mexico	Mexico	Mataysia	Malaysia	Malaysia	Malaysia	Mafaysia	Malaysia		Malaysia	Korea	Wide	Korea	Korea	Korea	Korea	Korea	Korea	Korea	Korea	Korea	Korea	Korea	Korea	Country of the second s	B
MacGregor Gott Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	waconegon controlliberty	ManGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company			MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company		C
592127	588122	>	Ą	A:9801683	98 001682	A:98001684	93009932	-	98 001914	229880	1853553	105763	191277	113214	109630	105575	428799	145567	A: 54313/2004	640151	108561	105577	A: 40-2003-33053 [18: Bags 25: Cloth 28: Sport	Bio Control	D
Goods in this class.	Golf clubs, golf balls, golf bags.			s for	bs and parts thereof, and golf balls.	 Toys, games and playthings, sporting and gymnastics articles; golf apparatus and equipment; all included in Class 28 	25: Sports shoes, including golf shoes, including all in Class 25			Local 43: Golf bags.	Local 14: necktie pins Local 25: Golf shirts, golf trousers, golf sweaters, golf rainwear, socks, hats and caps and belts Local 26: buttons.		Local 16: playing cards Local 18: saddles Local 28: Metal toys, golf balls, golf gloves, golf clubs, lees, rackets, and fishing rods	Local 27: Golf umbrellas, golf shoe strings, canes and fans.	ters and	43: Golf clubs, golf balls and golf bags.	Local 43: Golf balls, golf bags, golf tees, golf shoes, golf head covers, golf gloves, golf umbrellas and golf clubs.	Local 43: Goff putters, metal toys, playing cards, lishing rods and saddles.					18: Bags 25: Clothes 28: Sporting Goods	Class / Description	E
R 8/3/2008	R 8/3/2008	Pending	Pending	Pending	R 2/17/2008	Pending	R 12/18/2007	_	R 2/20/2008		K 7/3/2010	Balana	R 5/9/2010	R 5/29/2015	R 01/29/15	R 10/5/2014	R 11/9/2008	R 9/23/2007	OA Pending	R 11/23/2015	R 1/4/2015	R 10/5/2014	Pending	New Marketing 1915	*17

ťh

Page 10

RESPONSE Z/I RESPONSE Z/I 243 244 TOURNEY 245			_	٠	241 NVG	240	<u></u>	Eye-O-Matic		233 TOURNEY		1 3 2 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
2/1	277	277							ACE			STATE OF STATE OF	A
New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand	New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand	New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand	New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand	New Zealand	New Zealand			New Zealand	New Zealand	Mexico	Mexico	Julios K	В
MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Compa MacGregor Golf Compa MacGregor Golf Compa MacGregor Golf Compa	MacGregor Golf Compa MacGregor Golf Compa MacGregor Golf Compa	MacGregor Golf Compa	MacGregor Golf Compa	MacGregor Golf Compa			MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	A CHILD	0
any 711626 any 295295 any 173867 any 287442 any 287443	28 177 299 A: 71	77 17. 29. A: 71	29 A: 71	<u>*</u> 71				any 712877	any :712878	any A:342295	589501	Reg 🐔	.
28: gyrnnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes; golf clubs, golf putters, and golf equipment, parts and filtings in this class for all the aforesaid goods. 28: Gymnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes; golf clubs, golf putters and golf equipment, parts and filtings in this class for all the aforesaid goods. 28: Golf equipment in this class including golf clubs, golf bags and golf gloves 28: Gymnastic and sporting articles (not included in other classes) including golf clubs, golf bags and golf club head inserts, parts and fittings for the foregoing goods. 25: Toys, games, playthings; sporting, fishing and gymnastic articles, particularly golf articles; golf apparatus and equipment; parts of the aforesaid goods; sporting articles not included in other classes.	rastic and sporting articles not included in sees; golf clubs, golf putters, and golf it, parts and filtings in this class for all the goods. The probability of the probability of the goods of this class including golf clubs, golf putters and golf it, parts and fittings in this class for all the goods of the goods of the goods of the golf gloves and golf gloves and golf gloves including golf clubs, golf bags and golf inserts; parts and fittings for the foregoing sof clothing, sports clothing, uniforms.	nastic and sporting articles not included in ses; golf clubs, golf putters, and golf it, parts and filtings in this class for all the goods. nastic and sporting articles not incluided in ses; golf clubs, golf putters and golf it, parts and fittings in this class for all the goods equipment in this class including golf clubs, and golf gloves artic and sporting articles (not included in inserts; parts and fittings for the foregoing	ted in	28: gyrnnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes; golf clubs, golf putters, and golf equipment, parts and filtings in this class for all the aforesaid goods. 28: Gymnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes; golf clubs, golf putters and golf equipment, parts and fittings in this class for all the aforesaid goods	28: gymnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes; golf clubs, golf putters, and golf equipment, parts and fittings in this class for all the aforesaid goods.			28: gymnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes; golf clubs, golf putters, and golf equipment; parts and fittings in this class for all the aforesaid goods	28: gymnastic and sporting articles not included in other classes; golf clubs, golf putters, and golf equipment; parts and fittings in this class for all the aforesaid goods.	a. uniforms.	28: Toys, games and playthings, sporting, fishing and gymnastic articles, particularly golf articles; golf apparatus and equipment parts of the aforesaid goods, articles not included in other classes.	Gjess (Description	E .
R 10/31/2013 R 10/27/2014 R 10/27/2015 R 8/3/2008 R 1/21/2015 R 1/21/2015	R 10/31/2013 R 10/27/2014 R 7/16/2015 R 8/3/2008	R 10/31/2013 R 10/27/2014 R 7/16/2015 R 8/3/2008	R 10/31/2013	R 10/31/2013	R 10/31/2013			R 3/16/2014	R 5/25/2014	Pending	R 8/3/2008	uditor went	F

510955_3

Page 11

equipment and golfing requisites in this class

	26 <u>4</u>	_	8	3 S	261	260		258 259	257	200	22 4	249 250 251	
TOURNEY		(0)	TOURNEY	202 MACIEC	Lion & Ornean	9	Lion & Unicom	258 . 259 Bobhy Grace	257 MACGREGOR	255ITOURNEY	roumey	V-CAVITY WEIGHTED V-FOIL VIP	A
Singapore		oingapore	Singapore	Singapore	Singapore	;	Singapore		Phillippines	Norway	Norway	New Zealand New Zealand New Zealand	В
MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	New Zealand MacGregor Golf Company 654070 28: golf cl. FOIL New Zealand MacGregor Golf Company 654070 28: golf cl. Prolit New Zealand MacGregor Golf Company 654069 28: Golf cl. Prolit New Zealand MacGregor Golf Company 8221917 28: Grif cl. Prolit Cl. Pr	0
256900/961		T98/00695A	T06/07162A	A: T06/112371	T98/00394D		T98/00993F		4-1994-9295n	80045	143591	854070 654069 8221917	0
28: Goff balls, golf clubs; golf bags; golf gloves; golf	sweaters, pants, shorts, socks, hats, visors and caps.	rs, rain suits, shirts, coats, jackets,		28: Golf clubs	28: Golf apparatus, namely golf clubs, golf balls, golf bags; parts and fittings for the aforesaid goods.	suits, shirts, coats, jackets, sweaters, pants, shorts, socks, hats, visors and caps.	25: Articles of clothing namely windhreakers rain		25: Golf above	128: All goods in this class.	25: Clothing. 28: Sporting goods, golf equipment, namely golf bags, golf clubs, golf tees.	28: golf clubs 28: Golf clubs 28: Gymnastic and sporting articles (not included in other classes) including golf clubs; parts and fittings in this class for the foregoing goods. R 3/18/2009 R 3/18/2009 R 10/5/2013 this class for the foregoing goods.	П
R 1/24/2006		R 1/20/2008	Pending	Pending	R 2/6/2008	V 7/0/2000	Pending	17 2747470	D 4/1/man	R 9/4/2010	R 12/13/2010	R 9/19/2008 R 3/18/2009 R 10/5/2013	F

Page 12

510955_3

286 Bobby Grace	285	Tourney design	TOURNEY		VIP	281 RESPONSE Z/T	SAU ATTA MERCHIED	TOURNEY and Design		277 TOURNEY	DX	VIP	273 TOURNEY	Tourney	271 Tourney	200 MAC IEC		267 Bobby Grace	A A
Tal Wall	To State 1	Switzerland	Switzerland		Sweden	Sweden	Spain	Spain	Spain	Spain	Spain	South Africa	South Africa	South Africa	South Africa	South Africa	South Africa	South Africa	B
	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	C
_ [A: 095012570	372259	464052		<u> </u>	208449	1119069	1329455	1329457	607177	1075710	87472740	B69/6094	89/3788	89/3787	A: 2006/05152	A: T321187/LBK	A: 2006/08379	D D
	28: Golf clubs.	28: Goff equipment	25: Articles of clothing, sports clothing, uniforms. If 28: Toys, games and playthings; gyranastic and sporting articles; golf apparatus and golf equipment.		baseballs and bats; golf clubs, balls and bags; tennis rackets; and protective padding for athletic contests and related accessories and equipment for playing these sports.	28: Gor clubs.	28:	25: clothing (menswear, ladieswear, and children's wear, footwear (except orthopedic) and millinery	used for playing golf, not included in other classes					and playutings, got at mass and exceptions in sporting and gymnastic articles and included in this class.				28: Golf clubs.	A B C D E E Nontaction
510955_3	Pending	S002/12/2	H 1121/2008	9.000 1.000		R 5/9/2016	B 42/11/2007	R 10/22/2010		R 10/22/2010	for seniority	o 115 poor clad with Cit	Pending		R 4/28/2009	Penuing	Pending	Pending	F Neathardon 20

Page 13

510955_3

303	302	301	율	凝	29	29	296
DX	TOURNEY	1 TOURNEY	300 NVG	299 MACTEC	MACTEC	297 MACTEC	MACTEC
Thailand	Taiwan	lawan	Tahwan	Taiwan	lawan	Taiwan	Taiwan
MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company
136960	920970	844061	A: 095012570	A: 092044735	1090213	1090212	1035541
28: Golf clubs, golf balts, golf tees, golf clubs head covers, golf ball markers, golf putters, golf club grips and shafts	Local 28: Toys, golf clubs, golf bags, golf balls, and golf R 12/15/2010 tees.		cluba				28: Sporting Goods
R 9/27/2009	NFR 12/16/2010	2 2 2009			R 9/10/2014	R 3/16/2014	R 2/28/2013

510955_3

Page 14

315	314	<u>အ</u> အ	[설]	<u>. </u>		307	306 306	- G - G - G		_	
VIP 5	TOURNEY	KESPONSE 4/1 3	311 Bobby Grace	:	8 <u>- S</u> P	TOURNEY	TOURNEY				A
United Kingdom	United Kingdom	United Kingdom	United Kingdom	-	Thailand	Thailard	Thailand	,	Thailand	Allune 5	В
MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Goff Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	_	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company	MacGregor Golf Company		MacGregor Golf Company	The state of the s	C
1030260	1382352	1274615	2141477		136961	136959	136853		137205	Reg #	D
28: Goff clubs, goff bags, head covers for golf clubs, and parts included in this class and all the aforesaid goods.	25: Articles of sports clothing, footwear; all included in this class.28: Sporting articles and parts and fittings therefor; all included in Class 28.	28: Golf putters.	28: Golf clubs.	_	28: Golf clubs, golf balls, golf tees, golf club head covers, golf ball markers, golf putters golf club grips and shafts.	28: Golf clubs, golf balls, golf tees, golf clubs head covers, golf ball markers, golf puters, golf club grips and shafts.	25: Shirts, pants, shorts, sweaters, jackets, gloves, socks, belts, hats and shoes, all the said goods used in the sport of golf.	Ine sport or goll.	, shorts, sweaters, jackets, gloves, s and shoes, all the said goods used in	Programme Committee Commit	E
R 5/31/2015	R 4/29/2016 ;	IR 6/2/2007	R 8/7/2007		R 9/2//2009	R 9/27/2009	R 9/27/2009	- -	R 9/27/2009	Next Action 2	F

Page 15

345 TOURNEY

MacGregor Golf Company 65007-F

MacGregor Golf Company/MacGregor Corporation
Active Trademark List

Country

と 一般を 一般を 一般を こうこ

Page 16

510955_3

RECORDED: 11/20/2006